10:30am to 12:30pm:   

1: Hands on practice and demonstration of plating techniques on skull   

1pm to 2pm :  Lunch 

2:30pm to 4:30pm   

1: Lecture on Advancements in oral maxillofacial surgery 

2: Conclusion  

Course Fee:  Rs.  2,10,000/- (Two Lakh Ten Thousand Rupees Only)